
Unofficial Results 

of 

 

Three-year terms:              

(3 elected) 

 

Bobbie Saulsberry 

LaShonda Orkes 

Rick Thode 

 Write-Ins 

Eastern Jackson 

County 

 

2180 

1609 

2058 

34 

Kansas City 

 

 

1255 

1307 

930 

66 

Total 

 

 

3435 

2916 

2988 

100 

Percentage 

 

 

36.39% 

30.89% 

31.66% 

01.06% 


