

Unofficial Results of

April 2, 2019 Election

Three-year terms: (3 elected)	Eastern Jackson County	Kansas City	<u>Total</u>	<u>Percentage</u>
Bobbie Saulsberry	2180	1255	3435	36.39%
LaShonda Orkes	1609	1307	2916	30.89%
Rick Thode	2058	930	2988	31.66%
Write-Ins	34	66	100	01.06%